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TR7 75 mm 24,5 1 SB141.007.075

TR8 75 mm 24,5 1 SB141.008.075

TR9 75 mm 24,5 1 SB141.009.075

TR10 75 mm 24,5 1 SB141.010.075

TR15 100 mm 24,5 1 SB141.015.100

TR20 100 mm 24,5 1 SB141.020.100

TR25 125 mm 30 1 SB141.025.125

TR27 125 mm 30 1 SB141.027.125

TR30 150 mm 34 1 SB141.030.150

TR40 150 mm 34 1 SB141.040.150

BahcoFit Hex Ball End Screwdrivers with Rubber Grip 2-8 mm

B143

2 100 mm 24,5 95 mm 5 B143.020.100

2,5 100 mm 24,5 95 mm 10 B143.025.100

3 100 mm 24,5 95 mm 10 B143.030.100

4 100 mm 24,5 95 mm 10 B143.040.100

5 100 mm 30 105 mm 10 B143.050.100

6 125 mm 34 117 mm 10 B143.060.125

8 150 mm 34 117 mm 5 B143.080.150

2 100 mm 24,5 95 mm 1 SB143.020.100

2,5 100 mm 24,5 95 mm 1 SB143.025.100

3 100 mm 24,5 95 mm 1 SB143.030.100

4 100 mm 24,5 95 mm 1 SB143.040.100

5 100 mm 30 105 mm 1 SB143.050.100

6 125 mm 34 117 mm 1 SB143.060.125

8 150 mm 34 117 mm 1 SB143.080.150

BahcoFit Robertson Square Screwdrivers with Rubber Grip #1-#3

B144

#1 100 24,5 95 mm 5 B144.001.100

#2 125 30 105 mm 5 B144.002.125

#3 150 34 117 mm 5 B144.003.150

#1 100 24,5 95 mm 1 SB144.001.100

#2 125 30 105 mm 1 SB144.002.125

#3 150 34 117 mm 1 SB144.003.150

BahcoFit TORX® Screwdrivers with Rubber Grip T4-T45

B194

T4 75 mm 24,5 95 mm 10 B194.004.075

T5 75 mm 24,5 95 mm 10 B194.005.075

T6 75 mm 24,5 95 mm 10 B194.006.075

T7 75 mm 24,5 95 mm 10 B194.007.075

T8 75 mm 24,5 95 mm 10 B194.008.075

T9 75 mm 24,5 95 mm 10 B194.009.075

T10 75 mm 24,5 95 mm 10 B194.010.075

T15 100 mm 24,5 95 mm 10 B194.015.100

T20 100 mm 24,5 95 mm 10 B194.020.100

T25 125 mm 30 105 mm 10 B194.025.125

T27 125 mm 30 105 mm 10 B194.027.125

T30 150 mm 34 117 mm 10 B194.030.150

T40 150 mm 34 117 mm 10 B194.040.150

T45 150 mm 34 117 mm 5 B194.045.150

T4 75 mm 24,5 95 mm 1 SB194.004.075

T5 75 mm 24,5 95 mm 1 SB194.005.075

T6 75 mm 24,5 95 mm 1 SB194.006.075

T7 75 mm 24,5 95 mm 1 SB194.007.075

T8 75 mm 24,5 95 mm 1 SB194.008.075

T9 75 mm 24,5 95 mm 1 SB194.009.075

T10 75 mm 24,5 95 mm 1 SB194.010.075

T15 100 mm 24,5 95 mm 1 SB194.015.100

T20 100 mm 24,5 95 mm 1 SB194.020.100

T25 125 mm 30 105 mm 1 SB194.025.125

T27 125 mm 30 105 mm 1 SB194.027.125

T30 150 mm 34 117 mm 1 SB194.030.150

T40 150 mm 34 117 mm 1 SB194.040.150

T45 150 mm 34 117 mm 1 SB194.045.150

BahcoFit Tamper-Resistant TORX® Screwdrivers with Rubber Grip 
TR7-TR40

B141

TR7 75 mm 24,5 5 B141.007.075

TR8 75 mm 24,5 5 B141.008.075

TR9 75 mm 24,5 5 B141.009.075

TR10 75 mm 24,5 5 B141.010.075

TR15 100 mm 24,5 5 B141.015.100

TR20 100 mm 24,5 5 B141.020.100

TR25 125 mm 30 5 B141.025.125

TR27 125 mm 30 5 B141.027.125

TR30 150 mm 34 5 B141.030.150

TR40 150 mm 34 5 B141.040.150
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